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	F at 50%
	F
	F- w/M atA
	D-
	D- w/M atA
	
	D+
	C-
	C- w/M atA
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	reading
	
	15
	17.4
	17.4
	18
	18
	
	20.4
	21
	21
	
	24
	24
	
	26.4
	27
	27
	

	writing
	
	7.5
	8.7
	8.7
	9
	9
	
	10.2
	10.5
	10.5
	
	12
	12
	
	13.2
	13.5
	13.5
	

	Directions
	
	1.25
	1.45
	1.45
	1.5
	1.5
	
	1.7
	1.75
	1.75
	
	2
	2
	
	2.2
	2.25
	2.25
	

	mechanics
	
	1.25
	1.45
	2.25
	1.5
	2.25
	
	1.7
	1.75
	2.25
	
	2
	2.25
	
	2.2
	2.25
	2.25
	

	
	
	25
	29
	29.8
	30
	30.75
	
	34
	35
	35.5
	
	40
	40.25
	
	44
	45
	45
	




Will go enter the grade and change 1.11 to 20 once I see the other peoples' emails in here--estimated 20 minutes.----- 
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